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32 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN GRANADA
GRANADA, 14/1/2022

Prueba 18
14/01/2022 - 18:44

Fem., 100m Libre

Prebenjamin Fem. 2014
Lista de salida

Serieldel

2 PEREZ HURTADO, Marta

3 LORCA ARROQOYO, Ainara

4 OJEDA CASTRO, Claudia

5 ARJONA CIFUENTES, Elena
6 REPISO MORALES, Emma

AN

14
14
14
14
14

C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.N. Churriana

C.D. Los Alamos
Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada
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